 295
JE-X
RELAYS
COMPACT ECONOMICAL
POWER RELAYS
VDE
mm inch
18.7

• Personal computer
• Programmable controller
ORDERING INFORMATION
1 NX HDC12VEx. JE
Contact arrangement
(Note)   Standard packing:  Carton 100 pcs.  Case 500 pcs.
UL/CSA, VDE approved type is standard.
Pick-up voltage Coil voltage Protective
construction
1a: 1 Form A
1:1 Form C
N:70% of nominal voltage DC 5, 6, 9,
12, 24, 48 V
H: Flux-resistant type
TYPES
Contact arrangement Coil voltage
Pick-up 70% V type
Flux-resistant type
1 Form A
5 V DC JE1aXN-DC5V-H
6 V DC JE1aXN-DC6V-H
9 V DC JE1aXN-DC9V-H
12 V DC JE1aXN-DC12V-H
24 V DC JE1aXN-DC24V-H
48 V DC JE1aXN-DC48V-H
1 Form C
5 V DC JE1XN-DC5V-H
6 V DC JE1XN-DC6V-H
9 V DC JE1XN-DC9V-H
12 V DC JE1XN-DC12V-H
24 V DC JE1XN-DC24V-H
48 V DC JE1XN-DC48V-H
COIL DATA (at 20
°
C 68
°